PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

FORT BEND MUD 112

Rate to keep average tax bill constant
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2015 M&O Tax Rate

2016 M&O Rollback Rate

2016 Certified Value
2016 Uncertified Value
2015 Certified Value

2015 Uncertified Value

0.29216
0.31553
0.31500
0.32000
144,502,620
605
0

$238,847
148,592,550
568
0

$261,607

0.08000

0.07888

229,160,994
7,936,370
221,153,054

0



